
DATE DAY EVENT CATEGORY

1-Apr Friday New session Commences 2022-23  Academic

2-Apr Saturday Gudipadwa/Chetichand Holiday

4-Apr Monday Book submission Accademic

9-Apr Saturday Palm Printing Activity Activity

14-Apr Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

15-Apr Friday Good Friday Holiday

16-Apr Saturday Holy Saturday Holiday

1-May to 12 June Summer vacation for students Holiday

Staff Meeting Accademic

School Reopens Accademic

18-Jun Saturday Fruits day celebration Activity

21-Jun Tuesday Feast of St.Aloysius Extra Curricular

02-Jul Saturday Craft Activity (Bee making) Activity

04-Jul Monday Book submission Accademic

11-July to 16-July Mon to  Sat PA-1 EXAM(NURSERY, LKG & UKG) Accademic

23-Jul Saturday Green day celebration Extra Curricular

06-Aug Saturday Art Activity based on Patriotism Extra Curricular

9-Aug Tuesday Muharram Holiday

11-Aug Thursday Rakshabandhan Holiday

13-Aug Saturday Patriotic Song & Poem competition Co-Curricular

15-Aug Monday Independence day National Day

19-Aug Friday Janmashtami Holiday

01-Sep to 14-Sep Thurs to Wednesday Term-1 EXAM- NUR, LKG & UKG Academic

17-Sep Saturday PTM - KG Section Academic

24-Sep Saturday Rainy day Celebration Extra Curricular

1-Oct Saturday Corn day celebration Extra Curricular
3/10/22 to Dussehra Holiday

08-Oct Saturday Miland-Un-Nabi Holiday

15-Oct Saturday Diya/Candle decoration - Activity Extra Curricular

21-Oct Friday School Manager's Birthday Extra Curricular

24-Oct Diwali Holidays Holiday

05-Nov Saturday Activity - Best out of waste Activity

8-Nov Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

12-Nov Saturday English Elocution Co-Curricular
15-Nov Tuesday Birsa Munda Jayanti Holiday

26-Nov Saturday KG Annual Sports Extra Curricular

05-Dec to 12-Dec. Monday to Monday PA-2  NUR., LKG & UKG Academic

16-Dec Friday PTM NUR., LKG & UKG. Academic

22-Dec Thursday Christmas Day Celebration Extra Curricular

*23-Dec 22 to1 Jan 23 Friday to Sunday Winter Vacation Holiday

02-Jan Monday School Reopens Academic

14-Jan Saturday Activity-Kite Making Activity

21-Jan Saturday Activity-Tricolour Activity

26-Jan Thursday Republic Day Celebration National Day

18-Feb Saturday Mahashiv Ratri Holiday

20-Feb to 10-Mar 23 Monday to Friday FINAL EXAM NUR., LKG & UKG Academic

08-Mar Wednesday Holi Holiday

18-Mar Saturday Result Declaration Academic

30-Mar Thursday Ram Navmi Holiday

1-Apr Monday New Session 2023-24 Commences Academic

APRIL 2023

ST. ALOYSIUS KINDERGARTEN SCHOOL POLIPATHAR  SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23

NOVEMBER 2022

DECEMBER 2022

JANUARY 2023

FEBRUARY 2023

MARCH 2023

APRIL 2022

MAY/JUNE 2022

JULY 2022

AUGUST 2022

SEPTEMBER 2022

OCTOBER 2022


